Peacock Alley
by Elsie Ess
Quilt size: 44” x 62” (1.12m x 1.57m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Panel Pop Quilt
Designed and sold by Swirly Girls Design
Panel Pop Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
3438-20 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3442-50 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3444-70 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3448P-50      2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
9570-75 Ocean* 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3437-22 3 yds 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3438-20
Small Floral
Pink
3448P-50
Peacock Panel - 24 Inches
Plum
3444-70
Peacock Feathers
Blue
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3442-50
Large Floral
Lilac
9570-75
Jot Dot
Ocean
NOTE: This project requires more fabric than stated in the original pattern. Fabric E
JotDot increased from 7/8 yd to 1 1/8 yds